
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, January 30, 2026 - Sunday, February 8, 2026 
Candle Lighting Time – 4:46 PM on January 30 

Parashat Beshalach5786 
Torah Reading: Exodus 13:17 - 17:16 

Haftarah: Judges 4:4 - 5:31 
 

Saturday, January 31, 2026 at 9:30 AM 
Shabbat Service 
Kiddush sponsored by Nancy & Peter Kudan and Ronni Shelley in memory of Sylvia S. Kudan 
 

Sunday, February 1, 2025 at 6:00 PM 
Tu B’Shevat Seder at Temple Beth El 
Dairy Potluck Dinner 
 

Friday, February 6, 2025 at 6:15 PM 
Combined Family Shabbat Service at Temple Beth El 
Dairy Potluck Dinner 
 

Saturday, February 7, 2026 at 9:30 AM 
Shabbat Service 
Kiddush sponsored by Sisterhood in honor of February birthdays and anniversaries 
 

Sunday, February 8, 2026 at 3:00 PM 
Sisterhood Meeting 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

January 25 – January 31 (Shevat 7 – Shevat 13) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Joel (Yacheil Mendel) Grubert Sunday 01/25/2026 Shevat 7, 5786 

Elaine Levy Sunday 01/25/2026 Shevat 7, 5786 

Samuel Weiss Sunday 01/25/2026 Shevat 7, 5786 

Berdie Yafa Sunday 01/25/2026 Shevat 7, 5786 

Edward Gaffin Monday 01/26/2026 Shevat 8, 5786 

Chayeh Kobel Monday 01/26/2026 Shevat 8, 5786 

Sylvia Solomon Kudan Monday 01/26/2026 Shevat 8, 5786 

Sabina Landau Monday 01/26/2026 Shevat 8, 5786 

Isidore Israel Alkes Tuesday 01/27/2026 Shevat 9, 5786 

Charles Ginsburg Tuesday 01/27/2026 Shevat 9, 5786 

Carol Mauro Tuesday 01/27/2026 Shevat 9, 5786 

Molly Rodman Tuesday 01/27/2026 Shevat 9, 5786 

Louis Rosenblum Tuesday 01/27/2026 Shevat 9, 5786 

Phyliss Feigenbaum Wednesday 01/28/2026 Shevat 10, 5786 

Abraham Rudnick Wednesday 01/28/2026 Shevat 10, 5786 

Tillie Singer Thursday 01/29/2026 Shevat 11, 5786 

Ruth Spaulding Thursday 01/29/2026 Shevat 11, 5786 

Abraham Green Friday 01/30/2026 Shevat 12, 5786 

Lawrence (Bud) Kantrowitz Friday 01/30/2026 Shevat 12, 5786 

Rose Cohen Saturday 01/31/2026 Shevat 13, 5786 

Sarah Kaplan Saturday 01/31/2026 Shevat 13, 5786 
 

February 1 – February 7 (Shevat 14 – Shevat 20) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Anna Cohen Sunday 02/01/2026 Shevat 14, 5786 

https://www.chabad.org/parshah/torahreading.asp?tdate=1/31/2026&p=1
https://www.chabad.org/parshah/torahreading.asp?tdate=1/31/2026&p=haftarah


Ida Jacobs Sunday 02/01/2026 Shevat 14, 5786 

Frederick Lapper Sunday 02/01/2026 Shevat 14, 5786 

Abram Brown Monday 02/02/2026 Shevat 15, 5786 

Molly Firestein Tuesday 02/03/2026 Shevat 16, 5786 

Rita Housman Tuesday 02/03/2026 Shevat 16, 5786 

Samuel Halpin Wednesday 02/04/2026 Shevat 17, 5786 

William Kanoff Wednesday 02/04/2026 Shevat 17, 5786 

Louis Kent Wednesday 02/04/2026 Shevat 17, 5786 

Irving Matlow Wednesday 02/04/2026 Shevat 17, 5786 

Edith Novitsky Wednesday 02/04/2026 Shevat 17, 5786 

Daniel (Dan) Beale Thursday 02/05/2026 Shevat 18, 5786 

Morris Kantrowitz Thursday 02/05/2026 Shevat 18, 5786 

Eva Levitan Thursday 02/05/2026 Shevat 18, 5786 

Benjamin Segel Thursday 02/05/2026 Shevat 18, 5786 

I. Morton (Morty) Yanklowitz Thursday 02/05/2026 Shevat 18, 5786 

Cynthia Frost Saturday 02/07/2026 Shevat 20, 5786 

Joseph Mitchell Saturday 02/07/2026 Shevat 20, 5786 

Richard J. Reisman Saturday 02/07/2026 Shevat 20, 5786 

Mildred Seaman Saturday 02/07/2026 Shevat 20, 5786 

Ben Shulman Saturday 02/07/2026 Shevat 20, 5786 
  

 


